 第十六届田径运动会教工组（       ）报名表
	     分组

项目
	男运动员
	女运动员

	
	甲组

（35以下）
	乙组

（36—45）
	丙组

（46以上）
	甲组

（35以下）
	乙组

（36—45）
	丙组

（46以上）

	60米
	
	
	
	
	
	

	100米
	
	
	
	
	
	

	200米
	
	
	
	
	
	

	400米
	
	
	
	
	
	

	800米
	
	
	
	
	
	

	跳远
	
	

	铅球
	
	

	背靠背夹球跑
	
	

	两人

三足
	
	

	齐心协力报名的√
	
	8字跳绳√
	

	4×100

米接力√
	
	

	4×100米混合接力√
	


